Assessor’s Parcel Number:  N/A

Date:  APRIL 21, 2009

Recording Requested By:

Name: _LYNDA TEGLIA, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $_N/A

0'741688

SD
09 11:30 AM Deputy:
FICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

pC/COMMUNI Ty DEVELOPMENT

04/21/20

- NV
Douglas’ County
Karen %llison - Recorder
Fee: 0.00

Page: 0.00

"R

CHANGE ORDER NO 2 (#2009.085)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. {Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



CHANGE ORDER

No. 2

PROJECT:___ 2008 Qverlay Contract

DATE OF ISSUANCE: October 21, 2008 EFFECTIVE DATE:__October 21, 2008

OWNER: Douglas County

OWNER’s Contract No.DCCD 2008-604/ PWP No DO-2008-210

CONTRACTOR: Atlas Contractors ENGINEER: Jeff Foltz, PE

. 3
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents. - ’—:é
2
Description: Provide additional testing required by failed core tests. E,E =
ol
¥ w3 -
Reason for Change Order: To charge contractor per sect. SC-13.03. Ex
w0
Attachments: Testing firm's invoice. =
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRA: IMES:
Original Confract Price Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion:_July 3, 2008
$241,378.00 Ready for final payment: July 18, 2008
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders
N/A N/A
0
$13,182.55 days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: July 3, 2008
$254,560.55 Ready for final payment: July 18, 2008
days or dates
Net Increase of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$(517.05) 0
days
Contract Price with ali approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders Orders
Substantial Completion: July 3, 2008
$254,043.50 Ready for final payment: July 18, 2008
RC Qh 5 MIE ' APPROVED: ACCEPTED:

i Byi&m&&ﬁ / ""w
Engine A horlzed Signature)  Owner (Authorized Signatur Contr

h r7 Signature)
Date: |\ <% ';29"\;; w7 Dater 2 Apc o= Date: 3/

Page 1

0741688 Paae:

semssismsonscoonzoe|ININIUNNDINE 25 3462



CERTIFIED COPY
The doocument fo which this certificats is attached Is a
full, true and sct copy of the origind on file and on

(N TIWRE 2 2355

0741€88 Page: 0



